	


	March 2024

	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY

	

	1

	2

	3

	4

	5


	Donuts
Fresh Fruit
100% Fruit Juice
	Cinnamon Toast
w/ Yogurt
Mixed Fruit
100% Fruit Juice
	Mini Mape Waffles w/Chicken Tender 
Fresh Fruit 
Chilled Peaches
	Sausage & Egg Biscuit 
Mixed Fruit 
100% Fruit Juice

	
Kolache
Fresh Fruit
100% Fruit Juice

	

	8

	9

	10

	11

	12


	Cereal w/ String Cheese
Fresh Fruit
100% Fruit Juice
	French Toast Sticks w/ Turkey Sausage Patty
Mixed Fruit
100% Fruit Juice
	Mini Mape Waffles w/Chicken Tender 
Fresh Fruit 
Chilled Peaches
	Concha Sweet Bread
w/String Cheese
Mixed Fruit
100% Fruit Juice



























	Breakfast Burritos
Fresh Fruit
100% Fruit Juice

	

	15

	16

	17

	18

	19

	Donuts
Fresh Fruit 
100% Fruit Juice  
	Cinnamon Toast 
w/ Yogurt
Mixed Fruit
100% Fruit Juice
	Mini Mape Waffles w/Chicken Tender 
Fresh Fruit 
Chilled Peaches
	Sausage & Egg Biscuit 
Mixed Fruit 
100% Fruit Juice
	Kolache
 Fresh Fruit 
100% Fruit Juice

	

	22

	23

	24

	25

	26


	Cereal w/ String Cheese
Fresh Fruit
100% Fruit Juice
	French Toast Sticks w/ Turkey Sausage Patty
Mixed Fruit
100% Fruit Juice
	Mini Mape Waffles w/Chicken Tender 
Fresh Fruit 
Chilled Peaches
	Concha Sweet Bread
w/String Cheese
Mixed Fruit
100% Fruit Juice
	Breakfast Burritos
Fresh Fruit
100% Fruit Juice

	
	29

	30

	
	
	

	
Donuts
Fresh Fruit 
100% Fruit Juice  
	
Cinnamon Toast
w/ Yogurt
Mixed Fruit
100% Fruit Juice
	
	
	

	ALL SIDE ITEMS ARE AVAILABLE WITH ANY REIMBURSABLE MEAL
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Description automatically generated]Breakfast 
K-8TH
_________________

OFFERED DAILY
· Fresh Fruit
· Whole Grains
· 1% White Milk
· Menu Subject To Change


MENU PRICES
· Student $3.30
· Adult $3.30



This Product is funded by USDA.   This institution is an equal opportunity provider.
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